
Thu, Jan 1
 Polar Bear Swim Challenge (Through Mar 1st)
 Winter Reading Program (Through Jan 31st)
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Tue, Jan 6
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, Jan 7
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Jan 8
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations

Fri, Jan 9
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Airdales

Sat, Jan 10
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

Tue, Jan 13
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 
Wed, Jan 14
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 1:00pm Captain’s Cup Soccer Coaches Meeting

Thu, Jan 15
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Fri, Jan 16
 5:30pm Axe-Throwing Trip (Liberty)
 
Tue, Jan 20
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Jan 21
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Jan 22
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer Begins 
 
Sat, Jan 24
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 10:00am - 1:00pm New Year’s Aerobathon

Tue, Jan 27
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Jan 28
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Jan 29
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer 

 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Call us for more information: 850-623-7032
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e v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e se v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e s

3 hours of group fitness classes! 
30-minute sessions! 
Zumba, Yoga, Spin, & HIIT!

NEW YEAR’S AEROBATHONNEW YEAR’S AEROBATHON
Group Exercise Room

January 24
10AM - 1PM


